THE DATASHEET OF
MUR160-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DS30112 Rev. 6 - 2 1 of 3 MUR140 - MUR160
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
MUR140 - MUR160
1.0A SUPER-FAST RECTIFIER
Maximum Ratings and Electrical Characteristics @ TA = 25�C unless otherwise specified

DS30112 Rev. 6 - 2 3 of 3 MUR140 - MUR160
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
MUR140-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
MUR140-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
MUR140-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
MUR160-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
MUR160-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
MUR160-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
(Note 6)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MUR160-T on WIN SOURCE